
Subject: RE: District of North Vancouver Media Release "District set to begin Alpine Recreational Strategic Study"
Date: Fri, 19 Mar 2004 10:33:57 -0800

From: "Ernie Crist" <ernie_crist@dnv.org>
To: "Jeanine Bratina" <Jeanine_Bratina@dnv.org>, "Mayor and Council - DNV" <Council@dnv.org>,

"Senior Management Committee" <managecomm@dnv.org>, "Donna Knifton" <Donna_Knifton@dnv.org>,
"Daina Hibbard" <Daina_Hibbard@dnv.org>, "Colleen Brow" <Colleen_Brow@dnv.org>,
"Anne Greenwell" <greenwella@northvanrec.com>, <crabold@cnv.org>, "Susan Rogers" <Susan_Rogers@dnv.org>,
"Charlene Grant" <Charlene_Grant@dnv.org>, "Barry Potvin" <Barry_Potvin@dnv.org>

CC: "FONVCA (E-mail)" <fonvca@fonvca.org>, <Cagebc@yahoo.com>

A MESSAGE FROM ERNIE CRIST.  

Mountain Biking (as opposed to Desert Biking)  is a manifestation of  latter day
environmental barbarism while in terms of accommodating it, it is a black hole.  

Ernie Crist. 

>  -----Original Message-----
> From:         Jeanine Bratina  
> Sent: March 19, 2004 8:46 AM
> To:   Mayor and Council - DNV; Senior Management Committee; Donna Knifton; Daina
Hibbard; Colleen Brow; Anne Greenwell; 'crabold@cnv.org'; Susan Rogers; Charlene Grant;
Barry Potvin
> Subject:      District of North Vancouver Media Release "District set to begin Alpin e
Recreational Strategic Study"
> 
> Good Morning:
> 
> Attached for your information is a media release "District of North Vancouver set to
begin Alpine Recreational Strategic Study", which was distributed to the media this
morning.
> 
> Jeanine Bratina
> Communications and Community Relations Officer
> District of North Vancouver
>  << File: 8ZZQ01!.DOC >> 
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